

Registration of a Charge

Company Name: CHEQUEMATES LIMITED

Company Number: 06405656



XAB5EK2G

Received for filing in Electronic Format on the: 18/08/2021

Details of Charge

Date of creation: 18/08/2021

Charge code: **0640 5656 0005**

Persons entitled: ONESAVINGS BANK PLC

Brief description: 41 DUNVEGAN ROAD HAZEL GROVE SK7 6BB

Contains fixed charge(s).

Contains negative pledge.

Authentication of Form

This form was authorised by: a person with an interest in the registration of the charge.

Authentication of Instrument

Certification statement: I CERTIFY THAT THE ELECTRONIC COPY INSTRUMENT DELIVERED

AS PART OF THIS APPLICATION FOR REGISTRATION IS A

CORRECT COPY OF THE ORIGINAL INSTRUMENT.

Certified by: TOM WOODS



CERTIFICATE OF THE REGISTRATION OF A CHARGE

Company number: 6405656

Charge code: 0640 5656 0005

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that a charge dated 18th August 2021 and created by CHEQUEMATES LIMITED was delivered pursuant to Chapter A1 Part 25 of the Companies Act 2006 on 18th August 2021.

Given at Companies House, Cardiff on 19th August 2021

The above information was communicated by electronic means and authenticated by the Registrar of Companies under section 1115 of the Companies Act 2006





KentReliance

Mortgage Deed

Date	18	08	21	Advance:	٤ 123	3,000.00	(Receipt of which is acknowledged)		
The i	Borrower:	CHEQ	UEMATE	S LIMITE	D (Co.	Regn. No.	06405656)		
The I	Заnk:	OneSaving	s Bank plc re	gistered in Er	idland and	Wales (compa	iny number 7312896) whose registered office is s Kent Reliance Banking Services, Kent Reliance		
The I	^o roperty:	41 Du	nvegan R	load, Haz	el Grov	e SK7 6BB			
Land	Registry Title	Number:	GM	268	GL.	3			
1. 1	This Mortgage o the Borrowe	e incorporat er.	es the OneSa	avings Bank p	ic Mortga	ge Conditions o	dated March 2016, a copy of which has been supplie		
2. 1 k	y the bollow	ne Borrower with full title guarantee and as a continuing security for the payment or discharge of all monies payable to the Bank of the Borrower:							
ε	ı) charges t	charges the Property to the Bank by way of first legal mortgage;							
k) assigns a	bsolutely to	the Bank the	benefit of all:					
	(i) right	nts and claims of the Borrower now or at any time against tenants or occupiers of the Property or their guarantors;							
	(ii) right	s and clain	ns of the Bo		or at an		managing agents, professional advisors, supplier		
	(iii) guar	antees, insu	irances or coi	mpensation m	onies nov	v or at any time	relating to any of the Property.		
з, Т							· · ·		
4. T re W	he Borrower estriction in th vithout a writt	wer hereby applies to the Chief Land Registrar for the registration against the registered title to the Property of a in the following form: "No disposition of the registered estate by the proprietor of the registered estate is to be registered written consent signed by the proprietor for the time being of the charge dated/							
WHE	RE THE BOI	RROWER IS	S AN INDIVID	DUAL OR IND	IVIDUAL	S	Control of the State of the Sta		
SIGNE	D as a deed	by the Borre	ower(s) in the	presence of	the witnes	s (each signatu	ire to be separately witnessed)		
	ure(s):	•	, ,						
PLEASE SIGN THE NEXT PAGE						TYANGS SIGNAL	ure, name (in BLOCK CAPITALS), and address:		
					J 				
					ľ				

WHERE THE BORROWER IS A COMPANY			
EXECUTED as a deed by the Borrower acting by a Director	or of the Borrower in the presence of the witness		
Signature of Director:	Witness signature, name (in BLOCK CAPITALS), and address:		
Cyntes	T.R.MULD THOMASKMUIRHEAS S, BANNOTSTAR DRIVE		
Name of Director (printed):	Name of Witness (printed):		
Charles Eates	MOMAS R. MUIRHEAD		
Signature of Director:	Witness signature, name (in BLOCK CAPITALS), and address:		
J Chapun	5, Brishister DRIVC (Hendre Horme SX8 SDY		
Name of Director (printed):	Name of Witness (printed):		
PETER CHAPMAN	THOMAS R. MUIRHEAD		
Signature of Director:	Witness signature, name (in BLOCK CAPITALS), and address:		
Name of Director (printed):	Name of Witness (printed):		
Signature of Director:	Witness signature, name (in BLOCK CAPITALS), and address:		
Name of Director (printed):	Name of Witness (printed):		
I control of the cont			

Form of charge filed at Land Registry under reference MD1294R

